
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION CARD QUANTITY

PROCEEDS FROM THIS SALE WILL BE DONATED TO OUR NOMINATED CHARITIES

In multiples of 50 only

ORDER FORM

YOUR DETAILS

ORDERED BY (NAME):

COMPANY NAME:

ORDER NO:

DATE:

DELIVERY ADDRESS: 

EMAIL:TEL NO:

CARD SELECTION

PAYMENT INFORMATION

VISA Bank transfer Invoice

BSB:  012 606
Acct: 660 299 167

strictly 30 days nett

*OVERPRINT
SERVICE

*OVERPRINT SERVICE fee $0.55 per card - Artwork to be provided including the preferred charity to be supported.

NOTES:

Mastercard

NAME

NUMBER

CCVEXPIRY



FSC paper: All our cards are made with paper from certified and sustainably managed forests

Envelopes: All cards are supplied with 100gsm white peel & seal ‘Card Only’ envelopes 
(2 overs per 50 cards ordered)

 50 $1.25

 100 $1.15

 150

200

250

300

750

1000+

 $1.05

 $1.00

$0.95

$0.90

QUANTITY PRICE per card

 

 

 

 

Freight:  $19.95 Ex. GST per order      
 Freight free: For 300 Cards or more

Return this fillable form to us, or contact us on
Email: printers@charitygreetingcards.com.au    Tel: 02 8305 0500

TO ORDER

PRICELIST (excludes gst)

FREIGHT

Orders fulfilled by Charity Greeting Cards 
Level 1, 108 Queen Street, Woollahra NSW 2025 Tel: 02 8305 0500

PAPER AND ENVELOPE DETAILS

 350 $0.85

$0.80

$0.75

$0.70

$0.65

$0.60

 400

 450

500

 

 

QUANTITY PRICE per card
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