

ORDER FORM

	YOUR E	DETAILS				
ORDERED BY (NAME):				ORDER NO:		
COMPANY NAME:				DATE:		
DELIVERY ADDRES	SS:					
TEL NO:	EMAIL:					
	CARD SE	ELECTION				
ITEM CODE	DESCRIPTION		CARD QU		*OVERPRINT SERVICE	
*OVERPRINT SERVICE	fee \$0.55 per card - Artwork to be provide	ed including the prefer	ed charity to b	 be supported.		
	PAYMENT IN	IFORMATION				
VISA VISA	Mastercard	Bank tran	sfer	Inve	oice	
) days nett	
		Acct: 660 299 16	7	-	Š	
NUMBER						
		NOTES:				
EXPIRY /	CCV					

PRICELIST (excludes gst)

QUANTITY	PRICE per card
50	\$1.25
100	\$1.15
150	\$1.05
200	\$1.00
250	\$0.95
300	\$0.90

QUANTITY	PRICE per card
350	\$0.85
400	\$0.80
450	\$0.75
500	\$0.70
750	\$0.65
1000+	\$0.60

TO ORDER

Return this fillable form to us, or contact us on

Email: printers@charitygreetingcards.com.au Tel: 02 8305 0500

FREIGHT

Freight: \$19.95 Ex. GST per order
Freight free: For 300 Cards or more

PAPER AND ENVELOPE DETAILS



FSC paper: All our cards are made with paper from certified and sustainably managed forests

Envelopes: All cards are supplied with 100gsm white peel & seal 'Card Only' envelopes (2 overs per 50 cards ordered)